UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS
SHERMAN DIVISION

In re:

MEDICAL IMAGING OF PLANO, INC. Case No. 05-43170 BTR

cOn LON LON Lo LON

Debtor(s)

TRUSTEE’S FINAL REPORT (TFR)
The undersigned trustee hereby makes this Final Report and states as follows:

1. The debtor filed a petition under chapter 7 of the United States Bankruptcy Code on
06/13/2005 . The undersigned trustee was appointed on 06/13/2005 .

2. The trustee faithfully and properly fulfilled the duties enumerated in 11 U.S.C. §704.
3. All scheduled and known assets of the estate have been reduced to cash, released to
the debtor as exempt property pursuant to 11 U.S.C. § 522, or have been or will be abandoned

pursuant to 11 U.S.C. § 554. An individual estate property record and report showing the
disposition of all property of the estate is attached as Exhibit A.

4. The trustee realized gross receipts of $ 699,588.31

Funds were disbursed in the following amounts:

Administrative expenses 56,721.94
Payments to creditors 356,242.64
Non-estate funds paid to 3 Parties 195.00
Payments to the debtor 0.00
Leaving a balance on hand of! $ 286,428.73

The remaining funds are available for distribution.

5. Attached as Exhibit B is a cash receipts and disbursements record for each estate bank
account.

1
The balance of funds on hand in the estate may continue to earn interest until disbursed. The interest earned prior to disbursement
will be distributed pro rata to creditors within each priority category. The trustee may receive additional compensation not to exceed the
maximum compensation set forth under 11 U.S.C. §326(a) on account of the disbursement of the additional interest.
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6. The deadline for filing claims in this case was 10/24/2005 . All claims of each class
which will receive a distribution have been examined and any objections to the allowance of
claims have been resolved. If applicable, a claims analysis, explaining why payment on any
claim is not being made, is attached as Exhibit C.

7. The Trustee’s proposed distribution is attached as Exhibit D.

8. Pursuant to 11 U.S.C. § 326(a), the maximum compensation allowable to the trustee is
$ 38,229.42 . To the extent that additional interest is earned before case closing, the maximum
compensation may increase.

The trustee has received $ 0.00 as interim compensation and now requests a sum of §
38,229.42 , for a total compensation of § 38,229.42 . In addition, the trustee received
reimbursement for reasonable and necessary expenses in the amount of $ 0.00 , and now requests
reimbursement for expenses of $ 2,065.04 , for total expenses of $ 2,065.04 .

Pursuant to Fed R Bank P 5009, I hereby certify, under penalty of perjury, that the

foregoing report is true and correct.

Date: 03/31/2010 By:/s/Mark A. Weisbart
Trustee

STATEMENT: This Uniform Form is associated with an open bankruptcy case, therefore, Paperwork Reduction Act
exemption 5 C.F.R. § 1320.4(a)(2) applies.
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FORM 1

INDIVIDUAL ESTATE PROPERTY RECORD AND REPORT Page: 1
ASSET CASES Exhibit A
Case No: 05-43170 BTR Judge: BRENDA T. RHOADES Trustee Name: Mark A. Weisbart
Case Name: MEDICAL IMAGING OF PLANO, INC. Date Filed () or Converted (c):  06/13/05 (f)
341(a) Meeting Date: 07/18/05
For Period Ending: 03/31/10 Claims Bar Date: 10/24/05
1 2 3 4 5 6
Estimated Net Value Property
Petition/ (Value Determined by Trustee, Abandoned Sale/Funds Asset Fully Administered (FA)/
Asset Description Unscheduled Less Liens, Exemptions, OA=554(a) Abandon Received by Gross Value of Remaining Assets
(Scheduled and Unscheduled (u) Property) Values and Other Costs) DA=554(c) Abandon the Estate
1. Accounts Receivable 490,147.00 220,000.00 235,425.47 FA
Essex Medical Management, L.L.P. ($9,875.00)
Regular A/R (est. 20% collectible) ($480,272.00)
2. Cash in Bank Accounts 768.34 108.87 108.87 FA
Checking Account: First Bank of Canyon Creek, Richardson, Texas
4. INTEREST (u) Unknown Unknown DA 0.00 FA
5. Machinery, Fixtures, et al 315,000.00 274,250.00 274,250.00 FA
CT, MRI, X-ray.
6. Note Receivable 84,500.00 50,000.00 58,850.00 FA
Teleradiology Consultants Int'l.
7. Security Deposits 7,399.29 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
Landlord deposit.
8. Books, Pictures & Oth. Art Obj 200.00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
9. Partnership Interest 225,000.00 25,000.00 46,500.00 FA
10% interest in Up & Open (Imaging Company)
10. Claims 34,870.00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
Dr. C.M. Schade $25,000 est, The Beil Group $9,870
11. Computers, server desks, cubicles, chairs 7,000.00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
12. Other Personal Property 0.00 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
Fish Tank
13. Cash on Hand 175.88 0.00 DA 0.00 FA
14. Claim against Christopher Kalis (u) 0.00 10,000.00 9,999.96 FA
15. Claims against Richard A. Marks, MD (u) 0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 FA
16. Claims against Sunrise Medical (u) 0.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 FA
17. Funds owed by Silvia Dominguez (u) Unknown 500.00 500.00 FA
18. Bond Refund (u) Unknown 259.00 259.00 FA
LEORMI Ver: 15.06b
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FORM 1

INDIVIDUAL ESTATE PROPERTY RECORD AND REPORT Page: )
ASSET CASES Exhibit A
Case No: 05-43170 BTR Judge: BRENDA T. RHOADES Trustee Name: Mark A. Weisbart
Case Name: MEDICAL IMAGING OF PLANO, INC. Date Filed () or Converted (c):  06/13/05 (f)
341(a) Meeting Date: 07/18/05
Claims Bar Date: 10/24/05
1 2 3 4 5 6
Estimated Net Value Property
Petition/ (Value Determined by Trustee, Abandoned Sale/Funds Asset Fully Administered (FA)/
Asset Description Unscheduled Less Liens, Exemptions, OA=554(a) Abandon Received by Gross Value of Remaining Assets
(Scheduled and Unscheduled (u) Property) Values and Other Costs) DA=554(c) Abandon the Estate
INT. Post-Petition Interest Deposits (u) Unknown N/A 12,695.01 Unknown
Gross Value of Remaining Assets
$1,165,060.51 $641,117.87 $699,588.31 $0.00

TOTALS (Excluding Unknown Values)

Major activities affecting case closing which are not reflected above, and matters pending, date of hearing or sale, and other action:

Initial Projected Date of Final Report (TFR): 12/31/08 Current Projected Date of Final Report (TFR): 12/31/10

LFORM1
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FORM 2

ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD PaEg;hﬂiit B
Case No: 05-43170 -BTR Trustee Name: Mark A. Weisbart
Case Name: MEDICAL IMAGING OF PLANO, INC. Bank Name: Union Bank of California
Account Number / CD #: FAAAAX*6460 Money Market Account
Taxpayer ID No: ~ *##****307]
For Period Ending: 03/31/10 Blanket Bond (per case limit): ~ $  300,000.00
Separate Bond (if applicable):
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Transaction Check or Uniform Account / CD
Date Reference Paid To / Received From Description Of Transaction Tran. Code Deposits ($) Disbursements ($) Balance ($)
BALANCE FORWARD 0.00
10/01/09 Transfer from Acct #*******5]165 Bank Funds Transfer 9999-000 310,703.45 310,703.45
10/30/09 INT Union Bank of California Interest Rate 0.250 1270-000 63.84 310,767.29
11/30/09 INT Union Bank of California Interest Rate 0.250 1270-000 65.97 310,833.26
12/31/09 INT Union Bank of California INTEREST REC'D FROM BANK 1270-000 66.00 310,899.26
01/29/10 INT Union Bank of California Interest Rate 0.150 1270-000 39.59 310,938.85
02/26/10 INT Union Bank of California Interest Rate 0.150 1270-000 35.76 310,974.61
03/11/10 000101 Dohmeyer Valuation Corp Consultant Fees 3731-000 2,645.00 308,329.61
2374 Aspermount
Frisco, TX 75034
03/15/10 INT Union Bank of California INTEREST REC'D FROM BANK 1270-000 20.42 308,350.03
03/15/10 Transfer to Acct #*******8532 Final Posting Transfer 9999-000 308,350.03 0.00
COLUMN TOTALS 310,995.03 310,995.03 0.00
Less: Bank Transfers/CD's 310,703.45 308,350.03
Subtotal 291.58 2,645.00
Less: Payments to Debtors 0.00
Net 291.58 2,645.00
Page Subtotals 310,995.03 310,995.03
Ver: 15.06b
LFORM24
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FORM 2

ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD PaEg;hiljit B
Case No: 05-43170 -BTR Trustee Name: Mark A. Weisbart
Case Name: MEDICAL IMAGING OF PLANO, INC. Bank Name: Union Bank of California
Account Number / CD #: FAAAARA*8532 Checking Account
Taxpayer ID No: ~ *##****307]
For Period Ending: 03/31/10 Blanket Bond (per case limit):  §  300,000.00
Separate Bond (if applicable):
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Transaction Check or Uniform Account / CD
Date Reference Paid To / Received From Description Of Transaction Tran. Code Deposits ($) Disbursements ($) Balance ($)
BALANCE FORWARD 0.00
03/15/10 Transfer from Acct #*******6460 Transfer In From MMA Account 9999-000 308,350.03 308,350.03
03/22/10 001001 MARK A. WEISBART Special Counsel Fees 3210-600 21,385.00 286,965.03
12770 Coit Road
Dallas, TX 75251
03/22/10 001002 MARK A. WEISBART Special Counsel Expenses 3220-610 933.65 286,031.38
12770 Coit Road
Dallas, TX 75251
03/31/10 18 Compass Insurance Bond Refund 1229-000 259.00 286,290.38
COLUMN TOTALS 308,609.03 22,318.65 286,290.38
Less: Bank Transfers/CD's 308,350.03 0.00
Subtotal 259.00 22,318.65
Less: Payments to Debtors 0.00
Net 259.00 22,318.65
Page Subtotals 308,609.03 22,318.65
Ver: 15.06b
LFORM24
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FORM 2

ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD Pegihi;it B
Case No: 05-43170 -BTR Trustee Name: Mark A. Weisbart
Case Name: MEDICAL IMAGING OF PLANO, INC. Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Account Number / CD #: FAAAAXX5165 Money Market Account
Taxpayer ID No: ~ *##****307]
For Period Ending: 03/31/10 Blanket Bond (per case limit): ~ $  300,000.00
Separate Bond (if applicable):
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Transaction Check or Uniform Account / CD
Date Reference Paid To / Received From Description Of Transaction Tran. Code Deposits ($) Disbursements ($) Balance ($)
BALANCE FORWARD 0.00
03/06/08 Transfer from Acct #*******5835 Bank Funds Transfer 9999-000 239,469.85 239,469.85
03/31/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.4500% 1270-000 48.17 239,518.02
04/30/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.4500% 1270-000 88.52 239,606.54
05/30/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.4000% 1270-000 82.97 239,689.51
06/09/08 14 Christopher Kalis Settlement 1249-000 833.33 240,522.84
DEPOSIT CHECK #1687
06/30/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.4000% 1270-000 81.53 240,604.37
07/01/08 15 Richard A. Marks Settlement of Adversary 1249-000 3,600.00 244.204.37
DEPOSIT CHECK #5810
07/01/08 15 Richard A. Marks MD Settlement of adversary 1249-000 46,400.00 290,604.37
DEPOSIT CHECK #662
07/10/08 14 Chris Kalis Settlement payout 1249-000 833.33 291,437.70
DEPOSIT CHECK #1754
07/31/08 16 Sunrise Medical Technology Payment on compromise 1249-000 11,000.00 302,437.70
DEPOSIT CHECK #4205
07/31/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.4000% 1270-000 97.74 302,535.44
08/07/08 14 Chris Kalis Settlement payment 1249-000 833.33 303,368.77
DEPOSIT CHECK #1815
08/29/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.4000% 1270-000 95.90 303,464.67
09/08/08 14 Chris Kalis Court approved settlement payment 1249-000 833.33 304,298.00
DEPOSIT CHECK #1883
09/30/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.4000% 1270-000 106.51 304,404.51
10/07/08 14 Christopher Kalis Settlement payment 1249-000 833.33 305,237.84
DEPOSIT CHECK #1959
10/28/08 001001 Compass Insurance Agency, Inc. Bond payment 2300-000 713.00 304,524.84
9101 LBJ Freeway, Suite 300
Dallas, TX 75243
10/31/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.4000% 1270-000 103.53 304,628.37
Page Subtotals 305,341.37 713.00
Ver: 15.06b
LFORM24
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FORM 2

ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD PaEg;hﬂ;‘it B
Case No: 05-43170 -BTR Trustee Name: Mark A. Weisbart
Case Name: MEDICAL IMAGING OF PLANO, INC. Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Account Number / CD #: FAAAAXX5165 Money Market Account
Taxpayer ID No: ~ *##****307]
For Period Ending: 03/31/10 Blanket Bond (per case limit): ~ $  300,000.00
Separate Bond (if applicable):
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Transaction Check or Uniform Account / CD
Date Reference Paid To / Received From Description Of Transaction Tran. Code Deposits ($) Disbursements ($) Balance ($)
11/06/08 14 Christopher Kalis Settlement payment 1249-000 833.33 305,461.70
DEPOSIT CHECK #2024
11/28/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.2700% 1270-000 74.04 305,535.74
12/19/08 14 CHRISTOPHER KALIS Settlement Payment 1249-000 833.33 306,369.07
DEPOSIT CHECK #2072
12/31/08 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1400% 1270-000 58.22 306,427.29
01/06/09 14 Christopher Kalis Settlement payment 1249-000 833.33 307,260.62
Replicated from deposit #100008-1
DEPOSIT CHECK #1006
01/30/09 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1400% 1270-000 35.27 307,295.89
02/13/09 14 Christopher Kalis Settlement payment 1249-000 833.33 308,129.22
Replicated from deposit #100010-1
DEPOSIT CHECK #1054
02/24/09 17 McGilberry & Shirer Funds owed by Silvia Dominguez for 1221-000 500.00 308,629.22
medical services
DEPOSIT CHECK #21267
02/27/09 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1400% 1270-000 32.99 308,662.21
03/17/09 14 Christopher Kalis Settlement Payment 1249-000 833.33 309,495.54
DEPOSIT CHECK #1116
03/31/09 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1400% 1270-000 37.87 309,533.41
04/22/09 14 Christopher Kalis Settlement Payment 1249-000 833.33 310,366.74
DEPOSIT CHECK #1170
04/30/09 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1400% 1270-000 35.59 310,402.33
05/29/09 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1400% 1270-000 34.47 310,436.80
06/30/09 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1400% 1270-000 38.04 310,474.84
07/27/09 14 Christopher Kalis Settlement Payment - Final 1249-000 833.33 311,308.17
DEPOSIT CHECK #1235
07/31/09 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1400% 1270-000 36.87 311,345.04
08/06/09 001002 COMPASS INSURANCE AGENCY Bond Payment 2300-000 713.00 310,632.04
Page Subtotals 6,716.67 713.00
Ver: 15.06b
LFORM24
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FORM 2

ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD PaEg;hi;it B
Case No: 05-43170 -BTR Trustee Name: Mark A. Weisbart
Case Name: MEDICAL IMAGING OF PLANO, INC. Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Account Number / CD #: FAAAAXX5165 Money Market Account
Taxpayer ID No: ~ *##****307]
For Period Ending: 03/31/10 Blanket Bond (per case limit):  §  300,000.00
Separate Bond (if applicable):
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Transaction Check or Uniform Account / CD
Date Reference Paid To / Received From Description Of Transaction Tran. Code Deposits ($) Disbursements ($) Balance ($)
Dallas Division
9101 LBJ Freeway, Suite 300
Dallas, TX 75243
08/31/09 INT JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1400% 1270-000 36.91 310,668.95
09/30/09 INT JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. INTEREST REC'D FROM BANK 1270-000 34.50 310,703.45
10/01/09 Transfer to Acct #*******6460 Bank Funds Transfer 9999-000 310,703.45 0.00
COLUMN TOTALS 312,129.45 312,129.45 0.00
Less: Bank Transfers/CD's 239,469.85 310,703.45
Subtotal 72,659.60 1,426.00
Less: Payments to Debtors 0.00
Net 72,659.60 1,426.00
Page Subtotals 71.41 310,703.45
Ver: 15.06b
LFORM24
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FORM 2

Page: 6
ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD Exhibit B
Case No: 05-43170 -BTR Trustee Name: Mark A. Weisbart
Case Name: MEDICAL IMAGING OF PLANO, INC. Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Account Number / CD #: FAAAXXX5166 Checking Account
Taxpayer ID No: ~ *##****307]
For Period Ending: 03/31/10 Blanket Bond (per case limit):  §  300,000.00
Separate Bond (if applicable):
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Transaction Check or Uniform Account / CD
Date Reference Paid To / Received From Description Of Transaction Tran. Code Deposits ($) Disbursements ($) Balance ($)
BALANCE FORWARD 0.00
COLUMN TOTALS 0.00 0.00 0.00
Less: Bank Transfers/CD's 0.00 0.00
Subtotal 0.00 0.00
Less: Payments to Debtors 0.00
Net 0.00 0.00
Page Subtotals 0.00 0.00
Ver: 15.06b
LFORM24
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FORM 2

ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD PaEg;hﬂZit B
Case No: 05-43170 -BTR Trustee Name: Mark A. Weisbart
Case Name: MEDICAL IMAGING OF PLANO, INC. Bank Name: Bank of America
Account Number / CD #: FEFHAEX5835 TIP Account
Taxpayer ID No: ~ *##****307]
For Period Ending: 03/31/10 Blanket Bond (per case limit): ~ $  300,000.00
Separate Bond (if applicable):
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Transaction Check or Uniform Account / CD
Date Reference Paid To / Received From Description Of Transaction Tran. Code Deposits ($) Disbursements ($) Balance ($)
BALANCE FORWARD 0.00
07/11/05 1 RECEIVABLE, ACCOUNTS Accounts Receivable B. Rybar 1121-000 2,159.56 2,159.56
Accounts Receivable Workers Comp $1,168.06 Brian Lisbony $30.00
Hartford Medical Mgmt $946.50 Gulley $15.00
DEPOSIT CHECK #1
07/26/05 1 RECEIVABLE, ACCOUNTS Accounts Receivable 1121-000 40,643.56 42,803.12
Accounts Receivable DEPOSIT CHECK #2
07/26/05 2 FIRST BANK CANYON CREEK Cash in Bank Account 1129-000 108.87 42,911.99
DEPOSIT CHECK #3
07/26/05 1 RECEIVABLE, ACCOUNTS Accounts Receivable Medical 1121-000 1.00 42,912.99
Accounts Receivable Records Request
DEPOSIT CHECK #4
07/26/05 To Acct ##******59]16 Bank Funds Transfer 9999-000 2,483.67 40,429.32
07/29/05 INT Bank of America Interest Rate 0.250 1270-000 1.25 40,430.57
08/02/05 To Acct ##******59]16 Bank Funds Transfer 9999-000 35.86 40,394.71
08/03/05 1 RECEIVABLE, ACCOUNTS Accounts Receivable 1121-000 4,071.49 44,466.20
Accounts Receivable DEPOSIT CHECK #5
08/05/05 1 RECEIVABLE, ACCOUNTS Accounts Receivable 1121-000 3,972.00 48,438.20
Accounts Receivable DEPOSIT CHECK #6
08/16/05 To Acct ##******59]16 Bank Funds Transfer 9999-000 2,824.28 45,613.92
08/26/05 1 RECEIVABLE, ACCOUNTS Accounts Receivable 1121-000 6,385.95 51,999.87
Accounts Receivable DEPOSIT CHECK #7
08/31/05 INT Bank of America Interest Rate 0.600 1270-000 23.21 52,023.08
09/07/05 To Acct #*******5016 Bank Funds Transfer 9999-000 735.00 51,288.08
09/08/05 To Acct ##******59]16 Bank Funds Transfer 9999-000 89.00 51,199.08
09/12/05 1 RECEIVABLE, ACCOUNTS Accounts Receivable 1121-000 12,088.42 63,287.50
Accounts Receivable DEPOSIT CHECK #8
09/13/05 To Acct ##******59]16 Bank Funds Transfer 9999-000 2,901.22 60,386.28
09/20/05 Transfer to Acct #*******5916 Bank Funds Transfer 9999-000 103.99 60,282.29
Page Subtotals 69,455.31 9,173.02
Ver: 15.06b
LFORM24
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FORM 2

ESTATE CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS RECORD PaEg;hﬂjit B
Case No: 05-43170 -BTR Trustee Name: Mark A. Weisbart
Case Name: MEDICAL IMAGING OF PLANO, INC. Bank Name: Bank of America
Account Number / CD #: FEFHAEX5835 TIP Account
Taxpayer ID No: ~ *##****307]
For Period Ending: 03/31/10 Blanket Bond (per case limit): ~ $  300,000.00
Separate Bond (if applicable):
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Transaction Check or Uniform Account / CD
Date Reference Paid To / Received From Description Of Transaction Tran. Code Deposits ($) Disbursements ($) Balance ($)
09/20/05 Transfer to Acct #¥******5916 Bank Funds Transfer 9999-000 1,879.00 58,403.29
09/22/05 To Acct ##******59]16 Bank Funds Transfer 9999-000 3,500.00 54,903.29
09/27/05 1 RECEIVABLE, ACCOUNTS Accounts Receivable 1121-000 18,199.08 73,102.37
Accounts Receivable DEPOSIT CHECK #9
09/28/05 To Acct ##******59]16 Bank Funds Transfer 9999-000 220.00 72,882.37
09/30/05 INT Bank of America Interest Rate 0.600 1270-000 27.73 72,910.10
10/03/05 To Acct #*******5016 Bank Funds Transfer 9999-000 17.93 72,892.17
10/04/05 1 RECEIVABLE, ACCOUNTS Accounts Receivable 1121-000 1,684.02 74,576.19
Accounts Receivable DEPOSIT CHECK #10
10/06/05 1 RECEIVABLE, ACCOUNTS Accounts Receivable 1121-000 6,320.50 80,896.69
Accounts Receivable DEPOSIT CHECK #11
10/17/05 To Acct #*******5016 Bank Funds Transfer 9999-000 2,136.79 78,759.90
10/24/05 1 RECEIVABLE, ACCOUNTS Accounts Receivable 1121-000 9,638.76 88,398.66
Accounts Receivable DEPOSIT CHECK #12
